FGH
series
S
S
L
A
 P
ro

rg
e
D
is
ch
ar
ge
St
or
ag
e
Float
Use
Cyclic
Use
FGH20501A 12 5.0 2000 90 70 102 106 37 Ω 75
0
 ÷
 4
0

1
3
.5
 ÷
 1
3
.8
1
4
.4
 ÷
 1
4
.7
1.25 FAST-ON 4.8
FGH20502 12 5.0 2000 151 51 94 99 37 Ω 75 1.25 FAST-ON 6.3
FGH20902 12 9.0 2800 151 65 94 99 23.6 Ω 135 2.25 FAST-ON 6.3
FGH21202 12 12 4200 151 98 94 99 14.8 Ω 180 3.00 FAST-ON 6.3
FGH21803 12 18 6400 181 76 167 167 9.8 Ω 278 4.50 FLAG Ø 5.5
FGH 20502 FGH 20501A FGH 20902 FGH 21202 FGH 21803
8
6,3
0,